Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

Deputy City Manager
Senior Executive Assistant
Senior Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant

Human Resources/Risk
Manager

Communications Coordinator
Receptionist
Homelessness Coordinator
Personnel Analyst

College Worker (Intern)
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

City

South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte

South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$190,251
$159,500
$96,857
$96,235
$80,192
$73,700

$70,309
$45,802
$33,311
$25,420
$8,588
$6,128
$3,564
$3,416
$3,332
$3,288
$1,005
$17
$15
$15

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,645
$22,089
$36,493
$23,221
$30,153
$27,309

$13,409
$20,230
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



