Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		South El Monte	Administration	\$190,251	\$21,645
Deputy City Manager		South El Monte	Administration	\$159,500	\$22,089
Senior Executive Assistant		South El Monte	Administration	\$96,857	\$36,493
Senior Executive Assistant		South El Monte	Administration	\$96,235	\$23,221
Executive Assistant		South El Monte	Administration	\$80,192	\$30,153
Human Resources/Risk Manager		South El Monte	Administration	\$73,700	\$27,309
Communications Coordinator		South El Monte	Administration	\$70,309	\$13,409
Receptionist		South El Monte	Administration	\$45,802	\$20,230
Homelessness Coordinator		South El Monte	Administration	\$33,311	\$0
Personnel Analyst		South El Monte	Administration	\$25,420	\$0
College Worker (Intern)		South El Monte	Administration	\$8,588	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$6,128	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$3,564	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$3,416	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$3,332	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$3,288	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$1,005	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$17	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$15	\$0
Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Administration	\$15	\$0